
SEMIFINALES
GANADOR 1 2 3

MAURICIO ALONSO PÉREZ

JORGE DOMENECH REOYO

MARTÍN PIÑEIRO, JOSÉ MARÍA

DASWANI BORGES, DAVID

JOSÉ ANTONIO ALCÁNTARA LÓPEZ

GONZALO GUTIÉRREZ MAYOR

ENRIQUE GARCÍA-ARROBA PEINADO

RAÚL PARRA HERMIDA

1 2 3

PINTO SAVOIE, JOSE MANUEL *Pareja sustituta

FRAN (Miembro COIITF Sustituto)

ENRIQUE GARCÍA-ARROBA PEINADO

RAÚL PARRA HERMIDA

1 2 3
MAURICIO ALONSO PÉREZ

JORGE DOMENECH REOYO

JOSÉ ANTONIO ALCÁNTARA LÓPEZ

GONZALO GUTIÉRREZ MAYOR

GANADOR 1 
Finalista

1º 7

GANADOR 2 
Finalista

2º

6

4º

CAMPEÓN 

FINALISTA 

GANADOR 1 6

6

4

6

2

6

3

FINAL

GANADOR 2 2

2

3º

5

CONSOLACIÓN

SEMIS 1 4 6 6 3º PUESTO

SEMIS 2 6 3 3 4º PUESTO


